Provisional Results for A1l Competitors in age grading order.

Place Time

1 0:20:
2 0:17
3 0:17
4 0:20:
5 0:20:
6 0:20:
7 0:21:
8 0:21
9 0:23:
10 0:19:
11 0:21:
12 0:27:
13 0:24:
14 0:19:
15 0:22:
16 0:21:
17 0:2§
18 0:21:
19 0:23:
20 0:21:
21 0:23:
22 0:25
23 0:22
24 0:22:
25 0:27:
26 0:23:
27 0:24:
28 0:24:
29 0:33
30 0:22:
31 0:34:
32 0:22:
33 0:28:
34 0:27:
38 0:25:
36 0:23
37 0:23
38 0:25:
39 0:32:
40 0:31:
41 0:30:
42 0:27:
43 0:30
44 8:28'

:56
120

There were 45 finishers in the A1l Competitors category.
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Name
IRVING, Sue

HENSBY, Paul
CROUCHER, Michael
IRVING, Jerry
CORNELL, Steve

BRAMMER, David
SAVAGE, John
PATTERSON, Karen

HENSBY, Denise
MANN, Nick
WARD, Katie

SAWARD, Keith
DAWSON, Keith
STIMSON, wayne
HUNT, Malcolm
BOYD, Tim
AMPS, Fred
PAYNE, Mark

ATKIN, 3Jim
SALMONS, Mark
RIDGWAY, Peter
RIDGWAY, Debbie

COLMAN, Brian
KING, Martin
FEW, Ray

ALLEN, Ralph
RICHARDS, Caryl
THORINGTON, Katie

BROWN, Maura
JEEVES, Alex
BRYANT, John
RICHMOND, James

MACRAE, Viv
GARCIA, Angela
COOK, Chiara

BROOKS, Bill
HARDY, Daniel
MUSGRAVE, Richard
BROWN, Pat

DURRANT, Michael
GOVAN, Sharon
MACGARVIE, Hugh

YOULES, Pam
COOK, Steve
RICHARDS, Elinor
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Grading
76.

76.
72.
70.
70.

69.
67.
67.

67.
65.
65.

65.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
62.

61.
61.
61.
60.

60.
59.
59.

58.
58.
58.

58.
58.
57.
57.

57.
56.
56.

54.
54.
52.
52.

51.
50.
50.

49,
46.
43,

94%

32%
82%
55%
46%

54%
83%
40%

08%
94%
68%

61%
38%
25%
22%
15%
07%
36%

68%
39%
19%
81%

11%
85%
12%

91%
88%
80%

64%
05%
60%
53%

03%
76%
67%

87%
66%
83%
80%

49%
69%
12%

26%
07%
18%

No
39

35
23
38
22

11
74
63

34
56
85

75
24
77
37
10

3
64

7
73
70
69

99
46
28

2
66
79

14

1
16
68

54
31
18

93
100
59
15

27
33
57

89
20
67

Place
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